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11.

12,

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

THERE IS

THERE ARE

IS THERE

THERE IS

THERE AREN'T
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FILL THE BLANKS WITH SONE, ANY, A, AN

APPLE IN THE BASKET.

CATS ON THE ROOF.

BUTTER?

BABY CRYING.

TAXIS HERE.

THERE IS NOT

ARE THERE

THERE IS

THERE IS

. THERE ARE

ARE THERE

THERE IS NOT

THERE IS

IS THERE

THERE IS

THERE IS

THERE IS

ARE THERE

THERE ARE

THERE ARE NOT

IS THERE

THERE ARE

THERE IS

THERE ARE

THERE IS NOT

TEA IN THE POT.

GIRLS IN YOUR FOOTBALL TEAM?

FROG BEHIND YOU.

UMBRELLA BEHIND THE DOOR.

DOGS BARKING.

PENS AROUND HERE?

PENCIL IN YOUR PENCILCASE.

MILK IN THE JUG.

LETTER FOR ME?

RAT IN THE KITCHEN.

SPIDER IN THE BATHROOM.

ELEPHANT IN THE ZOO.

CHILDREN IN THE PARK?

SCHOOLBAGS IN THE PLAYGROUND.

TIGERS IN THIS JUNGLE.

TREE IN THE GARDEN?

MONEY IN THE BANK.

FLOWERS ON THE TABLE.

PEOPLE OUTSIDE.

HORSE IN THE FIELD.
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